## Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the provider is doing business):  No Fly Zone Inc., AirMap Technologies	he service
Address of Service Provider: 406 Broadway # 304, Santa Monica CA 90401	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Greg McNeal	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geog location):	
AirMap Inc., ATTN: Legal Compliance Officer, 406 Broadway Unit 304, Santa Monic	ca CA 9040
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 1-844-424-7627  Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@airmap.io  ntative of the Designating Service Provider:	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:  Email Address of Designated Agent: copyright@airmap.io  ntative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 12/12/15	Scant JAN 2 1

Copyright Office